
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に L405 にて English Cafe を実施いたします。 
 

 
 
 

☆参加方法☆ 
メールでお知らせした通り 

 
 

☆2024 Schedule☆ 
 

 Date Lecturer Topic 
1 May 7 (Tue) 

 
Andrew Cown How to be Interesting 

2 May 14 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Conversations with Cards 
 

3 May 21 (Tue) Aaron Asmann Creative Writing 
 

4 May 28 (Tue) Aaron Asmann Social Deduction 
 

5 June 4 (Tue) Andrew Cown Speaking and Listening Practice 
 

6 June 11 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Alignments in Fiction 
 

7 June 18 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Engage & Express: Developing Debate Skills 
 

8 June 25 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Unlocking Meaning:  
Exploring the Importance of Symbolism 
 

9 July 2 (Tue) Andrew Cown Speaking and Listening Practice 
 

10 July 9 (Tue) 
 

Benjamin Listen Puzzlecraft 


